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AS 4050.219 - Voltage supply for assembly frame

Charging station power pack for assembly frame 200 EN and 300 ENH.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description
To fit Model No.

Suitable for rated operating
voltage

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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AS 4050.219
USA, Canada, Central and South America, Japan

Charging station power pack for assembly frame 200 EN and 300
ENH.

4050.200
4050.300

110V

1 pc(s).
0.21 kg
0.217 kg
85043121
EC001231
EC001231
36659290

Power supply for assembly table, 100 — 240 V AC, 50 — 60 Hz



