

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## AS 4050.219 Voltage supply

State: 11/05/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/uae-en](http://rittal.com/uae-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# AS 4050.219 - Voltage supply for assembly frame

Charging station power pack for assembly frame 200 EN and 300 ENH.

## Features

Model No.	AS 4050.219
Design	USA, Canada, Central and South America, Japan
Product description	Charging station power pack for assembly frame 200 EN and 300 ENH.
To fit Model No.	4050.200 4050.300
Suitable for rated operating voltage	110 V
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.21 kg
Gross weight	0.217 kg
Customs tariff number	85043121
ETIM 9	EC001231
ETIM 8	EC001231
ECLASS 8.0	36659290
Product description	Power supply for assembly table, 100 – 240 V AC, 50 – 60 Hz